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2020-21 COLORADO MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME (MST)	 TV
Wednesday, Nov. 25	 ^-vs. South Dakota	 Manhattan, Kan.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN+
Friday, Nov. 27	 ^-at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.	 6:30 p.m.	 ESPNU
Saturday, Dec. 5	 *WASHINGTON STATE	 BOULDER	 TBA	 PAC12
Tuesday, Dec. 8	 at Tennessee	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 4 p.m.	 SECN+
Monday, Dec. 14	 NORTHERN COLORADO	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Wednesday, Dec. 16	 OMAHA	 BOULDER	 3 p.m.	 PAC12
Sunday, Dec. 20	 !$-vs. Washington	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 8 p.m.	 PAC12
Tuesday, Dec. 22	 $-vs. Grand Canyon	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 9 p.m.	 PAC12

Monday, Dec. 28	 *at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz.	 7:30 p.m.	 PAC12
Thursday, Dec. 31	 *at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2
Saturday, Jan. 2	 *at UCLA	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 PAC12
Thursday, Jan. 7	 *OREGON	 BOULDER	 7/9 p.m.	 FS1
Saturday, Jan. 9	 *OREGON STATE	 BOULDER	 3 p.m.	 PAC12
Wednesday, Jan. 13	 *CALIFORNIA	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Jan. 16	 *STANFORD	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.	 PAC12
Wednesday, Jan. 20	 *at Washington	 Seattle, Wash.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Jan. 23	 *at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Jan. 30	 *UTAH	 BOULDER	 TBA	 PAC12
Thursday, Feb. 4	 *ARIZONA STATE	 BOULDER	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Feb. 6	 *ARIZONA	 BOULDER	 TBA	 FS1
Thursday, Feb. 11	 *at Stanford	 Stanford, Calif.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Feb. 13	 *at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Thursday, Feb. 18	 *at Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Feb. 20	 *at Oregon State	 Corvallis, Ore.	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Thursday, Feb. 25	 *USC	 BOULDER	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Feb. 27	 *UCLA	 BOULDER	 TBA	 ESPN/2/U
Saturday, Mar. 6	 *at Utah	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 TBA	 PAC12
			 
March 10-13	 Pac-12 Tournament	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	
March 16-17	 NCAA First Four	 TBA	 TBA
March 18-21	 NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds	 TBA	 TBA
March 25-28	 NCAA Regional	 TBA	 TBA	
April 3-5	 NCAA Final Four	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 TBA	

	
All Home Games In BOLD CAPS
*Pac-12 Conference Game
^-Little Apple Classic (Bramlage Center, Manhattan, Kan.)
$-Far West Classic (T-Mobile Arena, Las Vegas, Nev.)
!-Officially a nonconference game, does not count as a league contest


